2025 Base Line Prices for Wheat, Soybeans and Corn

Local price (forward contract) quoted at AGV Barnesville, MN
(Wheat & Soybeans) and Cargill (Wahpeton Corn Plant) for

2025 grain on the second Monday of each month. County Loan
IS the Minimum Price.

Month

Wheat

Basis

Soybeans

Basis

Corn

Basis

Jan 2025

5.43

-0.75

9.57

-0.75

4.11

-0.40

Feb

5.53

-0.75

9.73

-0.75

4.26

-0.40

Mar

5.47

-0.75

9.52

-0.75

4.10

-0.45

Apr

5.59

-0.75

9.46

-0.85

4.20

-0.45

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan 2026

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Average

5.5

-0.75

9.57

-0.77

4.17

-0.42




