2025 Base Line Prices for Wheat, Soybeans and Corn

Local price (forward contract) quoted at AGV Barnesville, MN (Wheat & Soybeans) and Cargill (Wahpeton Corn Plant) for 2025 grain on the second Monday of each month. County Loan is the Minimum Price.

Month	Wheat	Basis	Soybeans	Basis	Corn	Basis
Jan 2025	5.43	-0.75	9.57	-0.75	4.11	-0.40
Feb	5.53	-0.75	9.73	-0.75	4.26	-0.40
Mar	5.47	-0.75	9.52	-0.75	4.10	-0.45
Apr	5.59	-0.75	9.46	-0.85	4.20	-0.45
May						
June						
July						
Aug						
Sept						
Oct						
Nov						
Dec						
Jan 2026						
Feb						
Mar						
Apr						
May						
Jun						
Average	5.5	-0.75	9.57	-0.77	4.17	-0.42